
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 1
St.Vith 9.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Silke VAN ROOY
Antwerp Orienteers
Course : SD
Distance : 3450m (Climbing 60m)

--/13 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Stéphane RENEVEY 0:20:39
2. Philippe BOUSSER 0:38:00
3. Lucas HENDRICKX 1:06:35

1. 186 00:01:33 113m 13'43"/km
2. 179 00:01:47 00:03:20 201m 8'52"/km
3. 169 00:02:26 00:05:46 171m 14'14"/km
4. 167 00:02:54 00:08:40
5. 175 00:03:27 00:12:07 264m 13'04"/km
6. 197 00:03:55 00:16:02 349m 11'13"/km
7. 217 00:01:56 00:17:58 228m 8'29"/km
8. 218 00:02:54 00:20:52 241m 12'02"/km
9. 239 00:03:37 00:24:29 251m 14'25"/km

10. 245 00:02:33 00:27:02 267m 9'33"/km
11. 243 00:00:56 00:27:58 123m 7'35"/km
12. 248 00:01:42 00:29:40 158m 10'46"/km
13. 230 00:00:41 00:30:21 77m 8'52"/km
14. 227 00:01:22 00:31:43 165m 8'17"/km
15. 209 00:02:35 00:34:18 287m 9'00"/km
16. 222 00:01:02 00:35:20 124m 8'20"/km
17. 999 00:00:37 00:35:57 101m 6'06"/km
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